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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
1 
2 
3 
9 
10 
11 

All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All. 

Key 
19N 64E 
 

 
Total 

11,527.18 
 
PX Segr 

 
N 78315 

 
3/19/2004 

 
3/23/2004 

 
 

 
5 
 
6 
 
7 

 
Lot 4, SWSWNE, NESWNW, 
SWSWNW, NWNWSW; 
NENESE, SENESE, SWNESE, 
NWSESE, SESWSE; 
Lots 2, 3, NWNWNE, SWNWNE, 
NENENW, NWNENW, SWNENW. 

Key 
 
16N 62E 
 

Total 
 

2,589.667 
 

 
Interim Conveyance 

 
IC 002 

 
9/26/2005 

 
10/11/2005 

 
N 80890 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  


